
The data presented in this document are not legally binding and are subject to change. The given results were obtained when examining a specific specimen.
Elhurt Plus S.A., Osieczany 585, 32-400 Myślenice, Poland, edo@edo-solutions.com

The presented photos are for illustration only and may slightly differ from reality. The appearance may depend, among others monitor settings or printing technology.

EDO777425

Connecctor SEVA Flex Connector White
 Rail lighting is an innovative solution that gives an endless number of combinations, personalization possibilities and creating unique illumination of the room. The rail system is a whole 
set of elements - rails, connectors, power supplies and plugs.

SEVA Flex Connector White

EDO777425
inside

flexible

track SEVA

surface-mounted

ceiling

white

mat 

PC, steel, copper

35mm

19mm

290mm

220-240 V AC

50-60 Hz

2

1

600W

IP20

I

no

-20...50°C

SPECIFICATIONS
Application:

Connector type:

Type of system:

Type of assembly:

Instalation site:

Colour:

Type of finish:

Material:

Dimensions:

-width [mm]:

-hight [mm]:

-lenght [mm]:

TECHNICAL DATA
Rated voltage [V]:

Rated frequency [Hz]:

Number of wires:

Number of phases:

Maximum load:

IP:

Protection class:

Mercury content:

Environmental conditions [°C]:

LOGISTIC DATA
Collective packaging [pc.]: 

Weight with packaging [g]:

EAN:

200pc

113gEDO777425

IP20

 600
MAX

W

220-240
V AC
50-60HZ

290 mm

19 mm

35 mm


