SEVA Flex Connector White

















Rail lighting is an innovative solution that gives an endless number of combinations, personalization possibilities and creating unique illumination of the room. The rail system is a whole set of elements- rails, connectors, power supplies and plugs.

SPECIFICATIONS	EDO777425
Application:	inside
Connector type:	flexible
Type of system:	track SEVA
Type of assembly:	surface-mounted
Instalation site:	ceiling
Colour:	white
Type of finish:	mat
Material:	PC, steel, copper
Dimensions:	
-width [mm]:	35mm
-hight [mm]:	19mm
-lenght [mm]:	290mm
TECHNICAL DATA	
Rated voltage [v]:	220-240 V AC
Rated frequency [Hz]:	50-60 Hz
Number of wires:	2
Number of phases:	1
Maximum load:	600W
IP:	IP20
Protection class:	1
Mercury content:	no
Environmental conditions [°c]:	-2050°C
LOGISTIC DATA	
Collective packaging [pc.]:	200pc
Weight with packaging [g]:	113g
EAN:	519039431488978

